FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

VerdeGo Aero Chosen as Top Innovator by World Economic Forum

Daytona Beach, FL, January 11, 2023 – VerdeGo Aero, a leading player in the green aviation sector, is thrilled to announce its selection for the prestigious World Economic Forum's UpLink Top Innovator program. The program is a global initiative that identifies and supports groundbreaking solutions with the potential to address pressing global challenges.

VerdeGo Aero's selection highlights the company's pioneering efforts in making aviation more sustainable and aligns with the European Union's ambitious goals for reducing carbon emissions in the aviation sector.

"As sustainable practices in aviation become mandatory, VerdeGo Aero is honored to be recognized by the World Economic Forum as a Top Innovator," said Eric Bartsch, Co-Founder and Chief Executive Officer at VerdeGo Aero. "This endorsement showcases our commitment to providing cutting-edge solutions for a greener and more efficient aviation industry."

VerdeGo Aero's hybrid-electric propulsion systems and advanced air mobility solutions have positioned the company at the forefront of the sustainable aviation movement. The UpLink Top Innovator program serves as a catalyst for VerdeGo Aero to forge new partnerships, engage with key stakeholders, and contribute to the ongoing dialogue on sustainable aviation practices in the EU.

The World Economic Forum's recognition of VerdeGo Aero as a Top Innovator amplifies VerdeGo Aero's presence in the EU market and sets the stage for collaborative efforts that accelerate the adoption of sustainable aviation technologies and propel Europe towards a more environmentally friendly aviation future.

VerdeGo Aero is slated to engage in high-level discussions with prominent aircraft manufacturers during the upcoming AERO Friedrichshafen show from April 17 to April 20, 2024 and Farnborough International Airshow from July 22 to July 26, 2024. VerdeGo invites interested companies to secure a time on their schedule for either of these events. For direct inquiries and scheduling arrangements, please contact Rachel McCray at the email below.

ABOUT VERDEGO AERO

VerdeGo AeroTM, a frontrunner in the electric aviation industry, is committed to revolutionizing aerospace technologies with cutting-edge propulsion solutions. Since its establishment in 2017, VerdeGo has consistently led the field, specializing in advanced hybrid-electric and battery-electric propulsion technologies. VerdeGo Aero's collaborative approach with aircraft developers, coupled with proprietary analysis tools, accelerates the conceptual design phase, and positions the company as a key partner in the industry. VerdeGo Aero is based at the Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University Research Park in Daytona Beach, FL.

MEDIA CONTACT:

Rachel McCray, Marketing Assistant, VerdeGo Aero rachelm@verdegoaero.com
https://www.verdegoaero.com